Position

Classified Substitute
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Classified
Retiree Classified
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Classified
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Classified
Classified Substitute
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Classified
Classified Substitute
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Classified
Classified Substitute
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Classified
Retiree Classified
Classified Substitute
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Classified
Retiree Certificated
Retiree Certificated

Retiree Classified

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

Department Total Wages

All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other
All Other

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$306
$499
$558
$1,006
$499
$252
$1,006
$602
$903
$103
$728
$438
$499
$1,774
$831
$903
$420
$1,006
$551
$903
$1,006
$921
$103
$17)
$499
$252
$499
$420
$1,109



