Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Classified Substitute		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$306
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$499
Retiree Classified		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$558
Retiree Classified		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$1,006
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$499
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$252
Retiree Classified		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$1,006
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$602
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$903
Retiree Classified		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$103
Classified Substitute		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$728
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$438
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$499
Retiree Classified		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$1,774
Classified Substitute		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$831
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$903
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$420
Retiree Classified		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$1,006
Classified Substitute		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$551
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$903
Retiree Classified		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$1,006
Retiree Classified		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$921
Classified Substitute		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$103
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	(\$17)
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$499
Retiree Classified		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$252
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$499
Retiree Certificated		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$420
Retiree Classified		Martinez Unified	All Other	\$0	\$1,109